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Precinct HEgaET
Voters
County
County

ANNX
Election Day 5,039
Advance Voting 5,039
Absentee by Mail 5039
Provisional 5,039
Total 5039

BMS

Election Day 7,946
Advance Voting 7,946
Absentee by Mail 7,946
Provisicnal 7.946
Total 7,946

CENT
Election Day 8,797
Advance Voting 8,797
Absentee by Mail 8,797
Provisional 8,797
Total 8,797

CGTC
Election Day 5,338
Advance Voting 5,338
Absentee by Mail 5,338
Provisional 5338

Total 5338

Cards Cast

28
34

62

30

16

47

41

40

82

24

69

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Houston
July 15, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

28

34

62

30

16

47

41

40

82

24

69

% Turnout

0.56%
067%
0.00%
0.00%
1.23%

0.38%
0.20%
0.01%
0.00%
0.59%

047%
0.45%
0.01%
0.00%
0.93%

0.82%
0.45%
0.02%
0.00%
1.29%

Official and Complete
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FMMS

HAFS

HEFS

HHPC

MCMS

NHSC

Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

9,536
9,536
9,536
9,536
9,536

2,012
2,012
2,012
2,012
2,012

1,641
1,641
1,641
1,641
1,641

9,928
9,928
9,928
9,928
9,928

10,207
10,207
10,207
10,207
10,207

2,451
2,451
2,451
2,451
2,451

Cards Cast

60
43

105

QO

N O O N

43

88

46

33

79

17
18

37

Voters Cast

60
43

105

=&
= O O v o,

h O O N B~

—_

a8

46
33

79

17

18

37

% Tumout

0.63%
0.45%
0.02%
0.00%
1.10%

0.30%
0.25%
0.00%
0.00%
0.55%

0.24%
0.12%
0.00%
0.00%
0.37%

043%
0.44%
0.01%
0.00%
0.89%

0.45%
0.32%
0.00%
0.00%
0.77%

0.69%
0.73%
0.08%
0.00%
1.51%
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Precinct
PEC
Election Day
Advance Voting

ROZR

TMS

TWPK

VFW

VHS

Absentee by Mait
Provisional

Totat

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

7.585
7,585
7,585
7,585
7,585

8,704
8,704
8,704
8,704
8,704

5,837
5837
5837
5837
5,837

7,631
7,631
7,631
7,631
7,631

6,310
6,310
6,310
6,310
6,310

8,285
8,285
8,285
8,285
8,285

Cards Cast

22
21

(==

32

22

54

41

27

69

42

25

67

27

20

a7

42

32

74

Voters Cast

22
21

(=

32
22

o

4

27

69

42

25

67

27

20

47

42

32

74

% Tumout

0.29%
0.28%
0.01%
0.00%
0.58%

0.37%
0.25%

0.00%
062%

0.70%
0.46%
0.02%
0.00%
1.18%

0.55%
0.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.88%

043%
0.32%
0.00%
0.00%
0.74%

0.51%
0.39%
0.00%
0.00%
0.89%
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Precinct

Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

9,991
9,991
9,991
9,991
9,991
117,238

0
0
0
0
0
0

117,238
117,238
117,238
117,238
117,238

Cards Cast

56
65

124
1,065

o o0 o QO o o

1,065
581
471

13

Voters Cast

56
65

124
1,065

o o o O O O

1,065
581
47

13

% Turnout

0.56%
0.65%
0.03%
0.00%
1.24%
0.91%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.91%
0.50%
0.40%
0.01%
0.00%
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PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM
g
©
2 =
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2 kg = B =
- E oh £ ! % b 8
Precinct = e = Precinct &2 = 2
County County
County County
ANNX ANNX
Election Day 28 5039 Election Day 15 13 28
Advance Voting 34 5,039 Advance Voting 12 22 34
Absentee by Mail 0 5,039 Absentee by Mail
Provisional 0 5,039 Provisional 0
Total 62 5,039 Total 27 35 62
BMS BMS
Election Day 30 7,946 Election Day 14 16 30
Advance Voting 16 7.946 Advance Voting 6 10 16
Absentee by Mail 1 7.946 Absentee by Mail 1 0 1
Provisional 0 7.946 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 47 7,946 Total 21 26 47
CENT CENT
Election Day 41 8,797 Election Day 12 29 a4
Advance Voting 40 8,797 Advance Voting 7 33 40
Absentee by Mail 1 8,797 Absentee by Mail 1] 1
Provisional 0 8,797 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 82 8,797 Total 19 63 82
CGTC CGTC
Election Day 44 5,338 Election Day 21 23 44
Advance Voting 24 5,338 Advance Voting 10 14 24
Absentee by Mail 1 5338 Absentee by Mail 0 1 1
Provisional 0 5338 Provisional ] 0 0

Total 69 5,338 Totat Eq ] 38 69
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Precinct
County
County
ANNX
Election Day
Advance Voting

BMS

CENT

CGTC

Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

Q o O o o o o o o o (=T = T = B = I =}

o O O o | O
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Precinct
FMMS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
HAFS
Election Day

HEFS

HHPC

MCMS

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

o O O NN A

43

a8

46
33

79

Registered

Voters

2,012
2,012
2,012
2,012
2,012

1,641
1,641
1,641
1,641
1,641

9,928
9,928
9,928
9928
9,928

10,207
10,207
10,207
10,207
10,207

Precinct
FMMS

HAFS

HEFS

HHPC

MCMS

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Matl
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Peter Hubbard

o O | O R <

P Q0= | =

17
13

30

16

1

27

Keisha Sean Waites

w i O O = h©~

O Q-

26
31

58

30

22

52

7/16/2025 11:47:35 AM

Total Votes

[+2]
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-

88

46
33

79
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Precinct
FMMS

HAFS

HEFS

HHPC

MCMS

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved

Write-In

o o0 o o O o o o O O o o o o o (=T = B = N = B =]

o o o o O
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Precinct
NHSC

PEC

ROZR

T™S

TWPK

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisionat

Total

Times Cast

37

22
21

o

32

22

54

41

27

69

42

25

67

Registered

7.585
7,585
7,585
7,585
7.585

8,704
8,704
8704
8,704
8,704

5,837
5,837
5837
5,837
5,837

7,631
7,631
7,631
7,631
7,631

Precinct
NHSC

PEC

ROZR

™S

TWPK

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mai!
Provisional

Total

Peter Hubbard

14

1

20

14

25

19

11

30

24

3

Keisha Sean Waites

23

14

10

24

17

LAl

28

22

16

39

18

18

36
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Total Votes

22
21

=]

31

22

53

41

27

69

42

25

67
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
NHSC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O O O

Total
PEC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O o O o

ROZR
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o o o o o

Total
™S
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

o o o o o

TWPK
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

L= = B = T = T =
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Precinct
VFW
Etection Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisionat
Total
VHS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumutative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

a7

42

32

74

56

65

124
1,065

o O o O O

1,065

Registered

8,285
8,285
8,285
8,285
8,285

9,991
9,991
9,99
9,991
9,991
117,238

o O O o o O

117,238

Precinct
VFW
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
VHS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total

Peter Hubbard

27

21

14

35

19

23

43
432

[=- T = B o R = R = N = ]

432

Keisha Sean Waites

20

21

18

39

37

4

80
631

===~ -]

631
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Total Votes

[
-]

47

42

32

74

56

123
1,063

0 O o O o o

1,063
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
VFW
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Qo o o o o

VHS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o o o o o

Total
Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o o o O o O

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

o o O o O o O

County - Total



