## **Statement of Votes Cast**

Closed Primary Houston

July 15, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
ANNX				
Election Day	5,039	28	28	0.56%
Advance Voting	5,039	34	34	0.67%
Absentee by Mail	5,039	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	5,039	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,039	62	62	1.23%
BMS				
Election Day	7,946	30	30	0.38%
Advance Voting	7,946	16	16	0.20%
Absentee by Mail	7,946	1	1	0.01%
Provisional	7,946	0	0	0.00%
Total	7,946	47	47	0.59%
CENT				
Election Day	8,797	41	41	0.47%
Advance Voting	8,797	40	40	0.45%
Absentee by Mail	8,797	1	1	0.01%
Provisional	8,797	0	0	0.00%
Total	8,797	82	82	0.93%
CGTC				
Election Day	5,338	44	44	0.82%
Advance Voting	5,338	24	24	0.45%
Absentee by Mail	5,338	1	1	0.02%
Provisional	5,338	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,338	69	69	1.29%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
FMMS				
Election Day	9,536	60	60	0.63%
Advance Voting	9,536	43	43	0.45%
Absentee by Mail	9,536	2	2	0.02%
Provisional	9,536	0	0	0.00%
Total	9,536	105	105	1.10%
HAFS				
Election Day	2,012	6	6	0.30%
Advance Voting	2,012	5	5	0.25%
Absentee by Mail	2,012	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,012	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,012	11	11	0.55%
HEFS				
Election Day	1,641	4	4	0.24%
Advance Voting	1,641	2	2	0.12%
Absentee by Mail	1,641	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,641	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,641	6	6	0.37%
HHPC				
Election Day	9,928	43	43	0.43%
Advance Voting	9,928	44	44	0.44%
Absentee by Mail	9,928	1	1	0.01%
Provisional	9,928	0	0	0.00%
Total	9,928	88	88	0.89%
MCMS				
Election Day	10,207	46	46	0.45%
Advance Voting	10,207	33	33	0.32%
Absentee by Mail	10,207	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	10,207	0	0	0.00%
Total	10,207	79	79	0.77%
NHSC				
Election Day	2,451	17	17	0.69%
Advance Voting	2,451	18	18	0.73%
Absentee by Mail	2,451	2	2	0.08%
Provisional	2,451	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,451	37	37	1.51%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Tumout
PEC				
Election Day	7,585	22	22	0.29%
Advance Voting	7,585	21	21	0.28%
Absentee by Mail	7,585	1	1	0.01%
Provisional	7,585	0	0	0.00%
Total	7,585	44	44	0.58%
ROZR				
Election Day	8,704	32	32	0.37%
Advance Voting	8,704	22	22	0.25%
Absentee by Mail	8,704	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	8,704	0	0	0.00%
Total	8,704	54	54	0.62%
TMS				
Election Day	5,837	41	41	0.70%
Advance Voting	5,837	27	27	0.46%
Absentee by Mail	5,837	1	1	0.02%
Provisional	5,837	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,837	69	69	1.18%
TWPK				
Election Day	7,631	42	42	0.55%
Advance Voting	7,631	25	25	0.33%
Absentee by Mail	7,631	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	7,631	0	0	0.00%
Total	7,631	67	67	0.88%
VFW				
Election Day	6,310	27	27	0.43%
Advance Voting	6,310	20	20	0.32%
Absentee by Mail	6,310	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	6,310	0	0	0.00%
Total	6,310	47	47	0.74%
VHS				
Election Day	8,285	42	42	0.51%
Advance Voting	8,285	32	32	0.39%
Absentee by Mail	8,285	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	8,285	0	0	0.00%
Total	8,285	74	74	0.89%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Wellston Center				
Election Day	9,991	56	56	0.56%
Advance Voting	9,991	65	65	0.65%
Absentee by Mail	9,991	3	3	0.03%
Provisional	9,991	0	0	0.00%
Total	9,991	124	124	1.24%
County - Total	117,238	1,065	1,065	0.91%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	117,238	1,065	1,065	0.91%
Election Day	117,238	581	581	0.50%
Advance Voting	117,238	471	471	0.40%
Absentee by Mail	117,238	13	13	0.01%
Provisional	117,238	0	0	0.00%

## PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
ANNX		
Election Day	28	5,039
Advance Voting	34	5,039
Absentee by Mail	0	5,039
Provisional	0	5,039
Total	62	5,039
BMS		
Election Day	30	7,946
Advance Voting	16	7,946
Absentee by Mail	1	7,946
Provisional	0	7,946
Total	47	7,946
CENT		
Election Day	41	8,797
Advance Voting	40	8,797
Absentee by Mail	1	8,797
Provisional	0	8,797
Total	82	8,797
CGTC		
Election Day	44	5,338
Advance Voting	24	5,338
Absentee by Mail	1	5,338
Provisional	0	5,338
Total	69	5,338

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
County			
County			
ANNX			
Election Day	15	13	28
Advance Voting	12	22	34
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	27	35	62
BMS			
Election Day	14	16	30
Advance Voting	6	10	16
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	21	26	47
CENT			
Election Day	12	29	41
Advance Voting	7	33	40
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	19	63	82
CGTC			
Election Day	21	23	44
Advance Voting	10	14	24
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	31	38	69

Page: 6 of 12 7/16/2025 11:47:35 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
ANNX	
Election Day	
Advance Voting	4
Absentee by Mail	
Provisional	4
Total	
BMS	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	
Absentee by Mail	+
Provisional	
Total	(
CENT	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	
Provisional	(
Total	
CGTC	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	
Absentee by Mail	
Provisional	
Total	(

Page: 7 of 12

7/16	/2025	11:47	:35	AM
------	-------	-------	-----	----

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
FMMS		
Election Day	60	9,536
Advance Voting	43	9,536
Absentee by Mail	2	9,536
Provisional	0	9,536
Total	105	9,536
HAFS		
Election Day	6	2,012
Advance Voting	5	2,012
Absentee by Mail	0	2,012
Provisional	0	2,012
Total	11	2,012
HEFS		
Election Day	4	1,641
Advance Voting	2	1,641
Absentee by Mail	0	1,641
Provisional	0	1,641
Total	6	1,641
HHPC		
Election Day	43	9,928
Advance Voting	44	9,928
Absentee by Mail	1	9,928
Provisional	0	9,928
Total	88	9,928
MCMS		
Election Day	46	10,207
Advance Voting	33	10,207
Absentee by Mail	0	10,207
Provisional	0	10,207
Total	79	10,207

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
FMMS		_	
Election Day	26	34	60
Advance Voting	17	26	43
Absentee by Mail	1	1	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	44	61	105
HAFS			
Election Day	2	4	6
Advance Voting	4	1	5
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	6	5	11
HEFS			
Election Day	1	3	4
Advance Voting	1	1	2
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	2	4	6
ННРС			
Election Day	17	26	43
Advance Voting	13	31	44
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	30	58	88
MCMS			
Election Day	16	30	46
Advance Voting	11	22	33
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	27	52	79

1 age. 0 01 1	Lectural transfer and the scient	
Precinct		Unresolved Write-In
FMMS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
HAFS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
HEFS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
HHPC		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
MCMS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0

7/16/2025 11:47:35 AM

	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Precinct		ě >
NHSC Floring Day	17	2,451
Election Day		
Advance Voting	18	2,451 2,451
Absentee by Mail  Provisional		
	0	2,451 2,451
PEC	37	2,431
	22	7 505
Election Day	21	7,585 7,585
Advance Voting	1	7,585
Absentee by Mail  Provisional	0	7,585
Total	44	7,585
ROZR		7,502
Election Day	32	8,704
Advance Voting	22	8,704
Absentee by Mail	0	8,704
Provisional	0	8,704
Total	54	8,704
TMS		
Election Day	41	5,837
Advance Voting	27	5,837
Absentee by Mail	1	5,837
Provisional	0	5,837
Total	69	5,837
TWPK		
Election Day	42	7,63
Advance Voting	25	7,63
Absentee by Mail	0	7,63
Provisional	0	7,63
Total	67	7,631

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
NHSC	_		
Election Day	10	7	17
Advance Voting	4	14	18
Absentee by Mail	0	2	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	14	23	37
PEC			
Election Day	8	14	22
Advance Voting	11	10	21
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	20	24	44
ROZR			
Election Day	14	17	31
Advance Voting	11	11	22
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	25	28	53
TMS			
Election Day	19	22	41
Advance Voting	11	16	27
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	О	0	0
Total	30	39	69
TWPK			
Election Day	24	18	42
Advance Voting	7	18	25
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	31	36	67

USSELECT CONTRACTOR		
		70
		Unresolved Write In
		nresolv /rite In
Precinct		5 ≥
NHSC		
	Election Day	(
	Advance Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(
PEC		
	Election Day	(
	Advance Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(
ROZR		
	Election Day	(
	Advance Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
2.555	Provisional	(
	Total	(
TMS		
	Election Day	(
	Advance Voting	
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	
TWPK	Total	•
IVVPK	Floation Day	
	Election Day	(
	Advance Voting	(
	Absentee by Mail	(
	Provisional	(
	Total	(

Page: 11 of 12

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
VFW		
Election Day	27	6,310
Advance Voting	20	6,310
Absentee by Mail	0	6,310
Provisional	0	6,310
Total	47	6,310
VHS		
Election Day	42	8,285
Advance Voting	32	8,285
Absentee by Mail	0	8,285
Provisional	0	8,285
Total	74	8,285
Wellston Center		
Election Day	56	9,991
Advance Voting	65	9,991
Absentee by Mail	3	9,991
Provisional	0	9,991
Total	124	9,991
County - Total	1,065	117,238
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	C
Advance Voting	0	C
Absentee by Mail	0	C
Provisional	0	C
Total	0	C
Cumulative - Total	0	C
County - Total	1,065	117,238

7/16/2025 11:47:35 AM

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
VFW	_	_	
Election Day	18	9	27
Advance Voting	9	11	20
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	27	20	47
VHS			
Election Day	21	21	42
Advance Voting	14	18	32
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	35	39	74
Wellston Center			
Election Day	19	37	56
Advance Voting	23	41	64
Absentee by Mail	1	2	3
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	43	80	123
County - Total	432	631	1,063
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	432	631	1,063

Page: 12 of 12 7/16/2025 11:47:35 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
VFW	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
VHS	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Wellston Center	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0